SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Robert Mills to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 471 by Senator Robert Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 17, change "Section" to "Part"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line, 28, between "damages" and "which" insert "resulting from an accident"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, delete line 29 and insert "per claim, plus an additional required coverage
- 7 amount that, pursuant to R.S."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 5, line 2, change "Section" to Part"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, line 14, change "health care provider" to timber transportation operator"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 14, line 18, change "(**D**)(1)" to "(**D**)(3)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 17, line 12, between "proper" and "venue" insert "jurisdiction and"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 18, line 21, change "(B)(3)" to "(C)"